Test Standard Labs Miniature Ball Quote/Order Worksheet
Stock Code Description Price Each Quantity Line Total
S2000030FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 0.30MM FERROUS $8.00
S2000039S4 MINIATURE BALL 200, 0.39MM SS304 $8.00
S2000040FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 0.40MM FERROUS $8.00
S2000040NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 0.40MM NON-FERROUS $8.00
S2000050FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 0.50MM FERROUS $8.00
S2000050NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 0.50MM NON-FERROUS $8.00
S2000050S6 MINIATURE BALL 200, 0.50MM SS316 $8.00
S2000080FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 0.80MM FERROUS $4.00
S2000080NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 0.80MM NON-FERROUS $4.00
S2000100FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 1.00MM FERROUS $4.00
S2000100NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 1.00MM NON-FERROUS $4.00
S2000100S4 MINIATURE BALL 200, 1.00MM SS304 $4.00
S2000100S6 MINIATURE BALL 200, 1.00MM SS316 $4.00
S2000120FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 1.20MM FERROUS $4.00
S2000120NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 1.20MM NON-FERROUS $4.00
S2000120S6 MINIATURE BALL 200, 1.20MM SS316 $4.00
S2000150FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 1.50MM FERROUS $4.00
S2000150NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 1.50MM NON-FERROUS $4.00
S2000150S4 MINIATURE BALL 200, 1.50MM SS304 $4.00
S2000150S6 MINIATURE BALL 200, 1.50MM SS316 $4.00
S2000160FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 1.60MM FERROUS $4.00
S2000160NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 1.60MM NON-FERROUS $4.00
S2000180FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 1.80MM FERROUS $4.00
S2000180NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 1.80MM NON-FERROUS $4.00
S2000180S6 MINIATURE BALL 200, 1.80MM SS316 $4.00
S2000200FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 2.00MM FERROUS $4.00
S2000200GL MINIATURE BALL 200, 2.00MM SL GLASS $4.00
S2000200NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 2.00MM NON-FERROUS $4.00
S2000200S4 MINIATURE BALL 200, 2.00MM SS304 $4.00
S2000200S6 MINIATURE BALL 200, 2.00MM SS316 $4.00
S2000220FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 2.20MM FERROUS $4.00
S2000225NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 2.25MM NON-FERROUS $4.00
S2000230FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 2.30MM FERROUS $4.00
S2000230NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 2.30MM NON-FERROUS $4.00
S2000240FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 2.40MM FERROUS $4.00
S2000240NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 2.40MM NON-FERROUS $4.00
S2000240S6 MINIATURE BALL 200, 2.40MM SS316 $4.00
S2000250FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 2.50MM FERROUS $4.00
S2000250GL MINIATURE BALL 200, 2.50MM SL GLASS $4.00
S2000250NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 2.50MM NON-FERROUS $4.00
S2000250S4 MINIATURE BALL 200, 2.50MM SS304 $4.00
S2000250S6 MINIATURE BALL 200, 2.50MM SS316 $4.00
S2000280FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 2.80MM FERROUS $4.00
S2000280NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 2.80MM NON-FERROUS $4.00
S2000300FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 3.00MM FERROUS $4.00
S2000300GL MINIATURE BALL 200, 3.00MM SL GLASS $4.00
S2000300NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 3.00MM NON-FERROUS $4.00
S2000300S4 MINIATURE BALL 200, 3.00MM SS304 $4.00
S2000300S6 MINIATURE BALL 200, 3.00MM SS316 $4.00
S2000320FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 3.20MM FERROUS $4.00
S2000320NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 3.20MM NON-FERROUS $4.00
S2000350FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 3.50MM FERROUS $4.00
S2000350NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 3.50MM NON-FERROUS $4.00
S2000350S4 MINIATURE BALL 200, 3.50MM SS304 $4.00
S2000350S6 MINIATURE BALL 200, 3.50MM SS316 $4.00
S2000380NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 3.80MM NON-FERROUS $8.00
Fax with cover sheet to:
1.352.567.6668
Size needed not listed?
Contact us for availability.
1.352.523.1326
Test Standard Labs Miniature Ball Quote/Order Worksheet
S2000400FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 4.00MM FERROUS $8.00
S2000400GL MINIATURE BALL 200, 4.00MM SL GLASS $8.00
S2000400NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 4.00MM NON-FERROUS $8.00
S2000400S4 MINIATURE BALL 200, 4.00MM SS304 $8.00
S2000400S6 MINIATURE BALL 200, 4.00MM SS316 $8.00
S2000450FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 4.50MM FERROUS $8.00
S2000450NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 4.50MM NON-FERROUS $8.00
S2000450S4 MINIATURE BALL 200, 4.50MM SS304 $8.00
S2000450S6 MINIATURE BALL 200, 4.50MM SS316 $8.00
S2000500FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 5.00MM FERROUS $8.00
S2000500GL MINIATURE BALL 200, 5.00MM SL GLASS $8.00
S2000500NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 5.00MM NON-FERROUS $8.00
S2000500S4 MINIATURE BALL 200, 5.00MM SS304 $8.00
S2000500S6 MINIATURE BALL 200, 5.00MM SS316 $8.00
S2000550FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 5.50MM FERROUS $8.00
S2000550NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 5.50MM NON-FERROUS $8.00
S2000550S6 MINIATURE BALL 200, 5.50MM SS316 $8.00
S2000600FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 6.00MM FERROUS $8.00
S2000600GL MINIATURE BALL 200, 6.00MM SL GLASS $8.00
S2000600NF MINIATURE BALL 200, 6.00MM NON-FERROUS $8.00
S2000600S6 MINIATURE BALL 200, 6.00MM SS316 $8.00
S2000650FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 6.50MM FERROUS $8.00
S2000650S6 MINIATURE BALL 200, 6.50MM SS316 $8.00
S2000700FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 7.00MM FERROUS $8.00
S2000700GL MINIATURE BALL 200, 7.00MM SL GLASS $8.00
S2000700S6 MINIATURE BALL 200, 7.00MM SS316 $8.00
S2000750FE MINIATURE BALL 200, 7.50MM FERROUS $8.00
Total
Fax with cover sheet to:
1.352.567.6668
Size needed not listed?
Contact us for availability.
1.352.523.1326